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Attendee Name Email Entity

Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com Akima

Michael Rivera mike@aspenresources.com Aspen Resource Limited, Inc.

Sarah Bigger sarahb@bandagroupintl.com Banda Group International, LLC

Cameron Adair cadair@bgs-llc.com Boston Government Services, LLC

Wendy Theodore wendy.theodore@cp2susa.com Comprehensive Professional and Proposal Services (CP2S)

Alisa McArdle alisa.mcardle@cp2susa.com CP2S

Kannan Raj kraj@ctec-corp.com Cybermedia Technologies Inc. (CTEC)

Arthur Humphries ahumphries@ctec-corp.com Cybermedia Technologies Inc. (CTEC)

Kay Ramesh kramesh@ctec-corp.com Cybermedia Technologies Inc. (CTEC)

Anthony Saatlou anthony@eberlineservices.com Eberline Services

Basil Human bwhuman@basilwaynehuman.com Edgewater Technical Associates

David Moody david.moody@edgewatertech.net Edgewater Technical Associates

Lee McGetrick lee.mcgetrick@edgewatertech.net Edgewater Technical Associates

Don George don.george@edgewatertech.net Edgewater Technical Associates, LLC

Valerie Reed vareed@empyreanonline.com Empyrean Services

Robert Trout RobertT@hukari.com HukariAscendent, Inc.

Jason Lawless JasonL@hukari.com HukariAscendent, Inc.

Kenneth Hukari Ken@hukari.com HukariAscendent, Inc.

Rushan Abayagunawardena rabayagunawardena@ieinc.net Inspection Experts, Inc.

Paivi Nettamo pnettamo@ieinc.net Inspection Experts, Inc.

Anamary Daniel adaniel@ieinc.net Inspection Experts, Inc.

Sarah Albright salbright@ieinc.net Inspection Experts, Inc. 

Shirley Olinger sjo@ismsinc.com ISMSolutions, Inc. 

Julie Lingle jlingle@ismsinc.com ISMSolutions, Inc. 

Geoff Asmus geoff.asmus@jacobs.com Jacobs

Heather Broughton hbroughton@miracorp.us MIRACORP, Inc.

Cathy Hickey hickeyc@navarro-inc.com Navarro Research and Engineering

Patricia Billig pbillig@neptuneinc.org Neptune and Company, Inc.

Roy McKinney rmckinney@northwindgrp.com North Wind Portage

Timothy A. Runyon trunyon@northwindgrp.com North Wind Portage

Raymond (Butch) Morrow Butch.Morrow@NorthWindGrp.com North Wind Portage

Harry Fugate hfugate@northwindgrp.com North Wind Portage

Michael Pitts mpitts@pscnda.com Pajarito Scientific Corporation

Maurice (Al) Cobb acobb@pscnda.com Pajarito Scientific Corporation

Ronald W. (Bill) Bailey bill.bailey@polestartechnicalservices.com Polestar Technical Services, Inc.

Del Baird bairdd@p2s.com Pro2Serve

Robert Paulson paulsonr@p2s.com Pro2Serve

William McDermott mcdermottw@p2s.com Pro2Serve

Eric Dangle danglee@p2s.com Pro2Serve

John Neave jneave@projectenhancement.com Project Enhancement Corporation

Cynthia Lastuvka clastuvka@projectenhancement.com Project Enhancement Corporation

Thomas Hull thull@projectenhancement.com Project Enhancement Corporation (PEC)

Mahendra Wickramasiri mwick@peminc.biz Property & Environmental Management, Inc.

Robert Granata RGranata@sasconsultinggroup.com SAS Consulting Group

Andrew Roudenko andrew.roudenko@serco-na.com Serco North America, Inc. Nuclear Services Division

Roger Hale roger@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc.

Wende Doolittle wende@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc.

Erik Vogeley evogeley@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech, Inc.

Danielle Cleveland dcleveland@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC

John Patterson jpatterson@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC

Susan Musgrave susan.musgrave@smsi.us Strategic Management Solutions, LLC (SMSI)

Robert T. (R.T.) Brock rt.brock@smsi.us Strategic Management Solutions, LLC (SMSI)
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David K. O'Flynn david.oflynn@smsi.us Strategic Management Solutions, LLC (SMSI)

Tammy Monday tammy.monday@studsvik.com Studsvik, Inc.

Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com theEDGE

Raymond Wood rwood@trininc.com Trinity Engineering Associates, Inc.

Kimberly Wood krw@trininc.com Trinity Engineering Associates, Inc.

David Kelly david.kelly@vnsfs.com Veolia Nuclear Solutions Federal Services

Paul Larsen paul.larsen@vnsfs.com Veolia Nuclear Solutions Federal Services 

Leslie M. Watson leslie@watson-environmental.com Watson Environmental
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